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
tracts and Second Mortgages.

CAPITOL SECURITIES CO.
207 Pioneer Trust Bid Phone 7162

-- $
REAL ESTATE LOANS

PERSONAL LOANS
i CAR LOANS

We Buy Real Estate Mortgages and
Contracts

STATE FINANCE CO ,-- (REALTORS
Uc 2. 153 S High St.

For Kent Rooms
HOUSEKEEPING rip. Ph. 6490.
LARGE sleeping rmj, bus. cafe near.

Phone 26518.

iOh KENT: ftew ungi. Iigiit hsKp.
rm. In basement Woiking person only.
194 N I41)i St. Ph.

NICE Slpg. im. lnrn). 448 Center
St. In allrv. rear WoodrowBldg.

NICELY Furn. sip" fifor emp. lad
buy by door.Ph. 4023.;

Ht.AU I ile UL t C'K:vl.-- ii sieepnix
room, lower floor, private entrance,
bath, kitchen pnviirgr. phone, e,

no mokinp. 65 Marion.
StJP. Rm jor man. 3S5-- 14th.
PRIVATE Entranced hot and cold

water, mcn only. 2623i Brooks Ave.
SLEEPING Room wi'lh kitchen priv-

ilege,. 1520N.191h. j

ELDERLY Man alone "has comfort-
able home for middle aced lady alone
who would share its care and living
cost. Ph. 9ji27 belore 2n.m

NICELY furnished sleeping room,
ground floor. 755 Union.

Itoom and Board
WANTED: Room and board in com-

fortable home. Rm. 320. Senator hotel.

For Rent Apartments
FULLY furn. light hskping rm. Wert

Salem. jCall 2S48V ,
Al'l . aib N. Hit

For Kent Houses
SMALL CABIN. Single prrson pre-

ferred. 1005 S. 21M

For Rent
PAINT sprayers, gas and elec.. 2',

gal. pots with hoKes or quart guns.
Reasonable ratrs. Hnwsers Rent-A-Too- l.
"

FLOOR renders, edgeis and polmhers
for beautiful floors. Howser's Rent- -

Ph. 3646.
FOR your tool needs, call or Fee

Hawser's Rent-A-To- Ph. 3646. 1132
Edgewater.

RENT one of these time savers. Elec.
hedge trimmeis. lawn mowers. lawn
rollers, skillsaws. belt and disc Sand-
ers, power cement mixers, drillr. auto
tools, piumbtng tools, weed burners, etc.
Howser's Rent-A-To- j

WELDING shop for rent, fully
equipped. $!0 inn. 1790 fi Front.

PAINT Time: Ihfnt ; a pt a er. ""do
your own work ' a save. 3173 L nn
Ave. Ph. 24344.

" TRAILERS 75c first hr.. 50c his
following. Woodry's Mkt.. 1605 N.
Summer. i

FLOOR SANGER for rent Mont-
gomery Ward. ."' TRUCKS for rent. You drive. Mc-Cu- ne

A LovelliJPhone$800v
ATMORAYS. Ozone Good health

Rent-seJ- C Pugh 684J 174692
;KJH Vvo Piano H I. Stitt

i KUCKS ' IUH KEN I

Blanket furn J97 SLlbertvPI. 90R2
"LOOR Sander" elec floor pollsthei

and lawn roller, weed burner. Rawlins
Hardware, the Marshall Wells store
Ph 6877.

Wanted to Rent
WANTED by middle aged couple.

Apt. or small furnished house. No
children, pets or drinking. 923.S. High..
Phone after 5 p.m.

YOUNG couple desire furn. or un-fur- n.

3 or 4 rm. houc or apt. Box
214. Statesman.

AJ2 or empToedJcouple, h. 9065.
Is LEASE help. An ex-- and fam-

ily would like to have it in a sub-
urban part. Pay$40 to $45 month.

BUSINESSMan A wife desire 4 or 5
room house or apt., automatic heat.
Can trade 3 room modern close in
apt. Box No. 210 Statesman.

RELIABLE GOVERNMENT em-
ployee and family need 2 BR. house
or apt. References. Mrs. Carl E. An-
derson, 4373 N. E. 90th St.. Port-
land j

VOUNG MARRIED couple both em-
ployed desire 2 or 3 rm, apt., no chil-
dren. Ph. 24568 between: 9:30 and 3:30.
590 N. Caoitol. '

t UKNLsHfcO OK partly , turnisnedi
house or apt. lor vet and lamtiy. pre-
fer suburban. Will pay 3 months in
advance. Box 208. Statesman. - -

WAN! ED, NICELY lurnisnea medi-
um sized tapartment; middle aged
dentist and wife, no children, no pets,
no drinking; substantial and price no
object for the right place. Box 207.
statesman. '

j

EMPLOYED Couple need a 3 room
apt. No pets or children. Statesman
Box 206

THE Houxe .that we have lived in
the past four yeairs has been sold. We
are looking for a ten of twelve room
house, would expect furnace, and gas
in basement to connect our hot water
heater to. Would consider making re-
pairs on the rent or lease. No drink-in- g.

Lena SpauMing. 573 Court St.
WANTED by middle aged couple,

apt. or small furnished house. No chil-
dren, pets or drinking. 923 S. Liberty
after 5 P.M. ;

VETERA ffand wdowed sister bad-
ly need place to live. hou?e or apt.,
furnished or unfurnished. Ph. 5093.

YOUNG Christian cpl.. 2 infant
daughters, desire mod. 2 B. R. home.
No smoking or drinking. Best. ref.
Ph. 3513

HALF a year's rent in advance for
three bed room home, heeded some-
time this spring. Can give best of
references and best of care. States-
man Box 139.

WANTED: bed room house soon
as possible by steady employed work-
er. Call McCain bet. 3:30 P.M. and
10 PM. at 9101
"WANTED " by adults : house, small

farm or flat, rent er lease. 9740 Salem.
CIVIL-Servi-

ce empioyee would like
furn. hse. Will pay substantial re-
ward for inf. Can give best of ref.
Ph. 21692

5 BED Room house by April 10. Call
8101 bet 3:30 A 10 p.m. Ask for Mc-

Cain.
WANTED. 2 BEDROOM house furn.

or unfurn. Family of 4 2 girls high
At jr.: high school age. Best of refer-
ence. Occupancy July I. Box 157.
Statesman.

For Sale Real Estate

Englewood Special
Excellent 2 bdr. home, large unfin-

ished upstairs, full deep basement,
auto, heat, hardwood floors, fireplaces,
corner lot can be purchased furnished
or unfurnished. Shown by appoint-
ment. See Joe.

Joe L. Bourne, Realtor
1140 N. Capitol Ph. 8216: Eve. 7217
"LOT 60x120. JustTKorth ot Nebraska

on 22nd St. 8725. Ph. 5630.
NEW THREE ROOM HOUSE WlTll

BATH: ONE-HAL- F ACRE: terms.
$3700.00. C E. NELSON. 483 A

AVE. ;i)k efficienf and effective sales
service rail the Salem Realty Co NOWi

Leaving sTaTe
Must sell our nice new home. 2 B R.

completely modem, all electric, H.W.
floors, attached garage A util. room,
i acre in Keizer Dist. We think its

well above the average offering in the
$9000 class but would like to hear your
offer. Can be had furnished including
new Frigidaire. elec. range A refrig.
Only white shake house on Churchdale
Ave. Ph. 25168 ANY TIME.

3 BDRM. . home, possible Income
property. Ph. 8788. j

50x100 LOT" Ave. $373.
Inq. 3570 S ComJ.

LARGE Home. piop-ert- v.

clone In. Ph 25619.
BYON"ERTlder home. 4 br, lgel

liv. rm.. din. rm., kit- - bath, furn., two
lots. $7500. Ph. 25619.

BY OWNER: 3 bdrm. country home,
modern kitchen, fireplace, range, re-
frigerator, elec. water heater, dble.garage, tennis court, boat dock. 500
ft. river frontage on truly beautifulgrounds. Call 8!17 for details.

$6000
3 BR. home with new gas range.

Must sell!

$7350
New home in fine location.

Ildwd. firs., elect, heat, elect, wtr. htr
Priced for quick sale.

New 3-B.-
R. - $7800

Here is a good home, plas-
tered, good mred dining rm. Ac living
tm. Large attach, garage with plenty
of storage space.

Walter Musgrave,
Realtors

irt rnn fwatfr pnovr mtw
I MODERN Heme. elec. heat, com-p'ete- ly

furnished with good furnish-
ings, equipped with elec. refrigerator,
stove A washer. Priced low for quick

le. owner leaving state. Reasonable
down pamcnt A balance like rent.
Inq. 2090 M1II

3 BED Room houe. t acre. Good
ou thui Id I n ks . 'Ph. 24504.

Firt Time Lifted
Exclusive. Beautiful hotne at 1885 N.

Church. L.R.. dm. rm.. 2 bdrms.. kit.,
fireplace, hdw. fl.. f-- bem't.. furnace,
elec. water heater, beautiful yd. Terms.

Beautiful 3 hdnn . ntat At clean, in
Hollywood dist . hdw. floors, fire-
place, oil furn . lull trmt.. dble plumb-
ing. $11,500. Terms. See Hess Nelson.

William E. Moses
331'. State ST Phone 4993
$4450 SVytGLE Dial. St acres with 4

room hoiife. and garage.
$6500 Swegle Dist. , acre, good 3

room house. Garage, chicken
houe. some fiuit.

$6000 Auburn Dist. 2 acres, 3 room
houw. Gfcrasc. small barn.

$6500 -- Englcwood Dist. S room Jiouse.garage, Nice lot
$7500- - No. Chuirli St. $ room house.

Basement.
$7500 South. No. 3 lonr. Unfurnished

duplex,' Income $90 per month.
$8000 South, 3 bedroom house, ga-

rage, lot.
$8950 Stale St. No 3 one 3 bedroom

house, large lot 50x240, with
ome fruit tirrs.

$9500-Cl- oe to State Honpital. i bed-
room house, unfinished up-
stairs, basement and S D. fur-
nace.

Rostein & Adcdph, Inc.
110'. N. Commercial Phone 3030

Fve. Mm
BY 5W-NE- :New 2 BR home, ail

modern, hardwood floor, ven. blinds.auto, gas heat. Wired for elect, range.
Lawn in. Near school!', bus A stores.tn quiet street. Must sell. 1170 Spruceany time.

$12,600. LOVELY subutoan home,
latest design, hwd firs, thru-ou- t. coved
ceilings, fireplace, oil heat. Imm. Poss.Eay terms.

Olson and Reeve, Realtors
MS t Coni'l St. Ph.a.Vio; Eve.

tWI. 2 B1JKM. Home, close to
McKmley school. Large lot. Imm. Poss.
Easy Terms.

Olson and Reeve. Realtors
5 s- Com'l St Ph. 50: Kve.
$000 DOWN Buys tins 2 barm hon.e.

hwd firs, coved ceiling, att. garage.
Imm Poss.
Olson and Reeve. Realtors
93 S Com'l St. ph. aSflO: Fve.

$10.IK0. 4 bUK.M Home South, close
to school St bus. Double plumbing,
hwd firs, fireplace, full bsmt. Janm
Poss. Easy Terms.
Olson and Reeve, Realtors
945 S. Com'l St. Ph. 4M0; Eve.

SPECIAL
10 ACRES of Strawberries, first good

year, this will pay out in 60 days.
Olson and Reeve. Realtors

4 S. Com'l St. Pn. 5M: Eve.
NEW KOZY

2 bedrm. modern home. Electric
heat and el. hot water heater. Pecan
floor. Ready lo move in. Large lot. See
this value S6500.

Good 5 rm. home on paved street
Not far from State Bldgs. Priced for
quick sale. $6500.

Geo. D. Alderin, Realtor
431 Orevon Bldg Ph. 5780: Fve.
WUALIT. CHARM, CONVENIENCE

Beautiful English house in beautiful
garden. Close to transportation, with
all the seclusion of a country place.
3 bdrms.. double plumbing. Basement,
automatic oil heat. ar garage.

. See by appointment
Geo. D. Alderin, Realtor
431 Oregon Bldg. Ph. 5780: Eve.

riecials:
Very nice 3 B R. modern house.

Plastered. Prewar built. Best of con-
dition. North of Salem. Paved high-
way. Close to school St store. Terms.

$1375 Down
Suburban. N.E. Late built I B R

house. Dinette, attic, well arranged
kitchen, attached garage. Extra good
lot. Restricted district. Place must
sell.

$10,900
Keizer. 3 BR English type houe.Hw floors, fireplace. basement, auto-o-il

furnace, lot extra size. Fruit trees.
Close to school. .

R. E. Meredith, Realtor
Phone 8841 176 S. Commercial

HOME SPECIALS
BETTER LOOK AT THESE

WEST SALEM 3 bdrm. plastered,
new condition, corner lot. paved, on
bus. and small 3 rm. furnished house
for income . . . 1191 Ruge St.

Lovely small house. 2 bdrm. on pave-me- nt

and bus. new and ultra modern,:
$7350 ... 465 Ford St

HOT SPECIAL
Unfinished 3 rm. house on two large

lots. $500 down and easy monthly
payments on balance.

THESE WONT LAST
RAWLINS REALTY St INSURANCE

REALTORS
Ph. 7819 2019 Fairgrounds Rd.

MONEY TO LOAN on first mort-gages 4 to 6 Call for details '

BYRKIT & POTTS
339 Chemeketa Street Phofte 5981

BY OWNER :New home. 3 brTlip,
2 down. bath. liv. rm.. Ige. kitchen,
lots of built-in- s. hdw. floors, util. rm,
gsrage. fenced in yd. Nr. sch. A bus.Down payment, bal. like rent. Ph.
25619 Must be seen to be appreciated.

BWNR-$48S- O
Small 2 BR home, gas heat A hotwater, clow to bus At schools. Call 4917.
l'GXEWOOOIose to KKooUTbus

and grocery. 3 bed rooms, fireplace.
sawdust furnace, hardwood floors.Nicely landscaped. Bay from owner
and save 1580 Pearl.

5 COTS" witR nice view. In city.
50x220, all improvements, only $650.00
each.

OLAF THONSTAD. REAL ESTATE
941 N. Capitol St. Phone 7903

OWNER being transferred. Must sell
modern 2 bedroom newly decorated
home. Phone 26450

6 ROOM house, barn, garage. 1 acre
fruit and nut trees, large garden space.
120 Park Ave., Salem.

Brand New
2 bedroom home, corner lot. at-

tached garage, utility room, oil floor
furnace, hardwood floors. Price $7000.
Buy like rent. $700 down, balance $60
per month.

Suburban
3 bedroom home. lot 80x162, hard-

wood floors, attached garage, gas floor
furnace and hot water heater. Price
$8300; down payment $1000, balance
$60 per month.

Morris Realty Co.
970 S. Commercial Phone 4217

OWNER: - ACRE, good 3 bdrm.
home, clean, interior, elec cook, heat
8c water. Garage. Small chick, house.
Variety of berries, bus at door. Priced
for oulrk sale. $7750. M Ina Ave." ATTRCTlVE"H0MTTnd-fNC6- M

3 Apts. and small rear house, com-
pletely furnirhed or without owner '$
furniture. 923 N. Winter. Ph. 2486L
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

total price with $3250.00 down.
Will consider trade. 1820 N. Cottage.

S4S00
Large bedroom, dining room, living

room, kitchen, plus bath. Oak floors.
Oil circulator. Gas range and water
heater. 50 x 100 lot. $4800. '$2000 down.
$50 per month. 1670 S. Summer St.

H. P. Grant, Realtor
REALTOR

457 Court St. s Ph, $744 - 8330
KA1RMOUNT HILL Uii

74 FEET STREET FRONTAGE. FA-
CES NORTH. PRICED TO SELL.
PHONE OWNER AT 8006.

$4650 MEAT, attractive 2-- home
North. Has H.W floors, oil floor fur-
nace, attached garage. .

$6500 m. home ast on N. 24th
St. Has large lot. 2-- cr garage. Elect,
range tt oil ctr goes 'with house.

$6000 m. home N. on small lot.
2-- garage. A very good home for
the money.

$3950 Late built 2-- home S tHas attached garage. Auto water htr.
Immediate possession,

Call O. V. Hume with
State Finance Co.,

Realtors
153 S. High Phone 4121

$7500 A CLEAN 5 rm. home in a
beautiful setting of trees on one acre.
L.R.. DR. K.. 2 bdr, bath; utility t. tt
garage. Oil circulator. has nice
shrubs, walks. St and artesian well.
4U ho. up Croisan Creek rd. on So.

Jack Henningsen

State Finance Co., Realtor
153 S. High Phone 4I2I

Nursery and Home f
Small nursery completely stocked,

new one bedroom house, electric heat,
nice modern kitchen, see Ben Colbath.

Joe L. Bourne, Realtor
1140 W Capitol Ph82I$; Eve.

5 B.R. home with other, rooms of
spacious design. lovely 3 acres, extra
plotted ground, oil heat. ible garage,
east Center St. Luae Realty. Oregen
Bldg. Phone 7952. '

SMALL 2 room shed type house a.
lot. very livable, beau paying rent
$1000 Call at 230 Hansen. Ave. for
information. ,


